
FALL TERM UNDERGRADUATE ENROLLMENTS
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Domestic Nonresidents

International
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Domestic Nonresidents

International

Total 

1,895

1,740

229

3,864

10,376

6,645

2,330*

19,351**

2,165

1,785

164

4,114

10,509

6,670

1,943

19,122

2,133

2,243

119

4,495

10,418

7,109

1,376

18,903

Fall 2017 Fall 2019Fall 2018

* Fall 2015 Total International Students: 2,929

** Fall 2014 Total Undergraduate Students: 20,569

4th Week Numbers


