## FALL TERM UNDERGRADUATE ENROLLMENTS

4<sup>th</sup> Week Numbers

Week Numbers	Fall 2017	Fall 2018	Fall 2019
Freshmen			
Resident	1,895	2,165	2,133
Domestic Nonresidents	1,740	1,785	2,243
International	229	164	119
Total	3,864	4,114	4,495
Total Undergraduate			
Resident	10,376	10,509	10,418
Domestic Nonresidents	6,645	6,670	7,109
International	2,330*	1,943	1,376
Total	19,351**	19,122	18,903

\* Fall 2015 Total International Students: 2,929

\*\* Fall 2014 Total Undergraduate Students: 20,569